                             Stealth Marine / All Weather LCD User Manual
Stealth Marine / All Weather LCD Monitors
USER MANUAL
Models:
SVM-1200 - 12.1” Marine LCD Monitor
SVM-1500 - 15” Marine LCD Monitor
SVM-1700 - 17” Marine LCD Monitor
SVM-1900 - 19” Marine LCD Monitor
SVM-2150W - 21.5” Marine LCD Monitor
SVM-2400W - 24” Marine LCD Monitor
All information is subject to change without notice.
                             Stealth Marine / All Weather LCD User Manual
Stealth.com – Sparton of Canada Limited.    4-530 Rowntree Dairy Rd. Woodbridge, ON  L4L 8H2
Voice: 905-264-9000     Fax: 905-264-7440        www.stealth.com